
Reference Footnotes: (1) As tested when installed in areas of high humidity over concrete subfloors. (2) As tested according to ASTM F3261. (3) As tested according to ASTM F3261.

EXCEPTIONAL DESIGNS.  
COMPLETELY WORRY FREE.

FEATURES BENEFITS

ELEVATED STYLE: Carefully curated plank and tile 
collection features a range of designs in variety of sizes.

Versatile color pallete with enhanced detail to better replicate  
the authentic character found in natural wood and stone.

Larger formats mean fewer seams and less distraction for an  
elegant, upscale design aesthetic.

CORE: The Pro-Tekt™ core construction eliminates air  
pockets, which results in increased product hardness and  
protection from moisture.

Delivers 100% waterproof protection.(1)

Provides greater impact resistance and dimensional  
stability for high traffic areas.(2)

TEMPERATURE: Performs at high temperatures  
with no crowning, cupping or wear layer delamination.(3)

No acclimation required.

Installs on any level, including three season rooms and  
rooms with direct sunlight.

LOCK STRENGTH: The Pro-Tekt™ core construction  
enables precision milling of the lock. 

Makes installation easy and fast.
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Barely There  
EKPT70L20EW

Peppery Gray  
EKPT70L28EW

Fall Favorite  
EKPT70L24EW

Wood Crest   
EKPT70L26EW

Vintner Brown  
EKPT70L25EW

Sea and Earth 
EKPT70L27EW

TRENDING

Sandcastle  
EKPT70L22EW

Weathered Warmth  
EKPT70L21EW

Nomadic Tan 
EKPT70L23EW

Naturally Tan  
EKPT60L01EN

Toffee Melt  
EKPT60L02EN

Sail Away  
EKPT60L04EN

Earthen Tone  
EKPT60L03EN

Dreamy Shade  
EKPT60L05EN

CLASSIC

Oyster Shores  
PPRK001EC

Eclectic Home  
PPRS010EC

Owl Hill  
PPRK006EC

Nuanced Gray   
PPRK008EC

Lighter Shade  
PPRK007EC

Deep Valley 
PPRK009EC

CLASSIC PRO

Mindful Pale  
PPRK003EC

Luxe Living  
PPRM002EC

Sand Hued 
PPRK004EC

Autumn Wave 
PPRK005EC



PRO-TEKT™ 
RIGID CORE FLOORING

For more information, visit Robbins.com or contact your 
AHF Products Sales Representative.

CLASSIC   CLASSIC PRO   TRENDING   RESERVE

APPEARANCE Oak Oak, Maple and Stone Oak and Rustic Oak Oak Stone

STRUCTURE Vinyl Film + Pro-Tekt™ Core + Pad

SIZE 5.9˝ x 48˝ 7.87˝ x 60˝ 7.2˝ x 60˝ 9.1˝ x 60˝ 12˝ x 24˝

THICKNESS 5 mm = 4 mm + 1 mm pad attached 6 mm = 5 mm + 1 mm pad attached

WEAR LAYER 12 mil 20 mil 22 mil with Cleantivity™ antimicrobial protection

GLOSS Low

EDGE DETAIL Micro-beveled edges and ends Painted micro-beveled edges and ends

BOARD TO BOARD 
VARIATION More Least, More and Most More Most Least

TEMPERATURE 
RANGE 32 - 140° F 0 - 200° F 0 - 200° F

INSTALLATION Locking, Below / On / Above Ground Level; Optional Installation: Glue Down Bruce® TuffLink™ Residential Resilient Adhesive

WARRANTY 35-Year Limited Warranty, 
Residential Use

35-Year Limited Warranty, 
Residential Use and 5-Year Limited 
Warranty, Light Commercial Use

Lifetime Limited Warranty, 
Residential Use and  

10-Year Limited Warranty, Light 
Commercial Use

Lifetime Limited Warranty, Residential Use and  
15-Year Limited Warranty, Light Commercial Use

SQ. FT. PER CARTON 23.64 32.81 27.02 26.63 20

CARTONS PER PALLET 60 50 40 40 54

PALLETS PER  
CONTAINER/TRUCK 15 15 18 16

Understated Taupe  
PRRK001EC

Garden Mist  
PRRK006EC

Must Have Tan  
PRRK002EC

Windward Taupe  
PRRK007EC

Carefree Greige  
PRRK004EC

Stonework Tan  
PRRK009EC

Sunrise Lane  
PRRK003EC

Timber Lake  
PRRK008EC

Stylish Living  
PRRK005EC

Cavernous Gray  
PRRK010EC

RESERVE

Pro-Tekt Classic Pro, Trending and Reserve are Made in the USA
with US & Global Components.
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WR-1138-824    All trademarks owned by AHF, LLC.    © 2024 AHF, LLC.    NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

QUARTER ROUND T-MOLDING REDUCER STRIP THRESHOLD STAIRNOSE

CLASSIC

Naturally Tan TQ5SC714LZ TM5SC714LZ TR5SC714LZ TH5SC714LZ TS5SC714LZ

Toffee Melt TQ5SC727LZ TM5SC727LZ TR5SC727LZ TH5SC727LZ TS5SC727LZ

Earthen Tone TQ5SC726LZ TM5SC726LZ TR5SC726LZ TH5SC726LZ TS5SC726LZ

Sail Away TQ5SC715LZ TM5SC715LZ TR5SC715LZ TH5SC715LZ TS5SC715LZ

Dreamy Shade TQ5SC716LZ TM5SC716LZ TR5SC716LZ TH5SC716LZ TS5SC716LZ

CLASSIC PRO

Oyster Shores TQ5SC840LZD TM5SC840LZD TR5SC840LZD TH5SC840LZD TS5SC840LZD

Luxe Living TQ5SC841LZD TM5SC841LZD TR5SC841LZD TH5SC841LZD TS5SC841LZD

Mindful Pale TQ5SC844LZD TM5SC844LZD TR5SC844LZD TH5SC844LZD TS5SC844LZD

Sand Hued TQ5SC849LZD TM5SC849LZD TR5SC849LZD TH5SC849LZD TS5SC849LZD

Autumn Wave TQ5SC850LZD TM5SC850LZD TR5SC850LZD TH5SC850LZD TS5SC850LZD

Owl Hill TQ5SC851LZD TM5SC851LZD TR5SC851LZD TH5SC851LZD TS5SC851LZD

Lighter Shade TQ5SC852LZD TM5SC852LZD TR5SC852LZD TH5SC852LZD TS5SC852LZD

Nuanced Gray TQ5SC853LZD TM5SC853LZD TR5SC853LZD TH5SC853LZD TS5SC853LZD

Deep Valley TQ5SC854LZD TM5SC854LZD TR5SC854LZD TH5SC854LZD TS5SC854LZD

Eclectic Home TQ5SC855LZD TM5SC855LZD TR5SC855LZD TH5SC855LZD TS5SC855LZD

TRENDING

Barely There TQ5SC717LZ TM5SC717LZ TR5SC717LZ TH5SC717LZ TS5SC717LZ

Weathered Warmth TQ5SC718LZ TM5SC718LZ TR5SC718LZ TH5SC718LZ TS5SC718LZ

Sandcastle TQ5SC719LZ TM5SC719LZ TR5SC719LZ TH5SC719LZ TS5SC719LZ

Nomadic Tan TQ5SC720LZ TM5SC720LZ TR5SC720LZ TH5SC720LZ TS5SC720LZ

Fall Favorite TQ5SC721LZ TM5SC721LZ TR5SC721LZ TH5SC721LZ TS5SC721LZ

Vintner Brown TQ5SC722LZ TM5SC722LZ TR5SC722LZ TH5SC722LZ TS5SC722LZ

Wood Crest TQ5SC723LZ TM5SC723LZ TR5SC723LZ TH5SC723LZ TS5SC723LZ

Sea and Earth TQ5SC724LZ TM5SC724LZ TR5SC724LZ TH5SC724LZ TS5SC724LZ

Peppery Gray TQ5SC725LZ TM5SC725LZ TR5SC725LZ TH5SC725LZ TS5SC725LZ

RESERVE

Understated Taupe TQ6SC802L TM6SC802L TR6SC802L TH6SC802L TS6SC802L

Must Have Tan TQ6SC803L TM6SC803L TR6SC803L TH6SC803L TS6SC803L

Sunrise Lane TQ6SC804L TM6SC804L TR6SC804L TH6SC804L TS6SC804L

Carefree Greige TQ6SC805L TM6SC805L TR6SC805L TH6SC805L TS6SC805L

Stylish Living TQ6SC806L TM6SC806L TR6SC806L TH6SC806L TS6SC806L

Garden Mist TQ6SC807L TM6SC807L TR6SC807L TH6SC807L TS6SC807L

Windward Taupe TQ6SC808L TM6SC808L TR6SC808L TH6SC808L TS6SC808L

Timber Lake TQ6SC809L TM6SC809L TR6SC809L TH6SC809L TS6SC809L

Stonework Tan TQ6SC810L TM6SC810L TR6SC810L TH6SC810L TS6SC810L

Cavernous Gray TQ6SC811L TM6SC811L TR6SC811L TH6SC811L TS6SC811L


